
972 Kinsac Street, Coquitlam
$849,900

WEST COQUITLAM JEWEL backing onto 
greenbelt and situated in the midst of other 
splendid homes, allowing gorgeous Mountain 
views. The original owner has lovingly maintained 
this home and it shows. 2009 updates include: 
double glazed windows , screens, gutters, roof, 
furnace, HW tank,. This delightful home features 
4 bdrms,3 bth. Freshly painted sizable liv.rm with 
gas f/p & dining rm. Original hardwood floors are 
under main flr carpet. The impressive kitchen 
features huge eating area and access to the back 
decks. Down features a massive & bright 1 bdrm 
unauth suite with sep. entrance,gas f/p, big flex 
rm,&vast storage space. Too much to list for this 
Move-In home. Minutes to Lougheed Mall, Parks 
etc.OPEN Sunday March 22 2-4

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V1110585

Residential Detached

Coquitlam West

4 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

2,678 SF

8,971 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 1967

Views: MOUNTAIN VIEW

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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